Business and Finance Division
SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

BANNER
ACCOUNTS

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY
FY 2018 FRINGE BENEFIT RATES

DESCRIPTION

601XXX UNIVERSITY MEDICAL GROUP - PHYSICIANS

609000

611XXX
619000
631XXX
641XXX
647XXX
649000
681XXX

603000
608 XXX
612000
613XXX
618 XXX
620XXX
621XXX
622000
623XXX
628 XXX
638XXX
642000
643000
648000
651XXX
657XXX
652000
653000
654000
658000
683000
688 XXX

66X XXX
B67XXXX

FT Faculty UMG Cost Sharing

SALARIES AT FULL TIME RATE:

Full-time Faculty - Regular Session
FT Faculty Cost Sharing
Administrative - Base Salary
Full-time Staff - Regular (Hourly)
Full-time Staff - Regular (Salaried)
FT Staff Regular Cost Sharing
Housestaff/Resident

SALARIES AT PART TIME RATE:

UMG - PHYSICIANS - Supplemental Pay
UMG - PHYSICIANS - Participation Fees
Full-time Faculty - Summer Session
Full-time Faculty - Supplemental Pay
Full-time Faculty — Participation Fees
Part-Time Faculty - Regular Session
Part-Time Faculty - Regular Session
Part-Time Faculty - Summer Session
Part-Time Faculty - Supplemental Pay
Part-Time Faculty — Participation Fees
Administrative — Participation Fees
Full-Time Staff — Overtime

Full-Time Staff - Supplemental Pay
Full-Time Staff — Participation Fees
Part-Time Staff - Regular (Hourly)
Part-Time Staff - Regular (Salaried)
Part-Time Staff — Overtime

Part-Time Staff - Supplemental Pay
Part-Time Staff - Seasonal Help
Part-Time Staff — Participation Fees
Housestaff/Resident - Supplemental Pay
Housestaff/Resident — Participation Fees

STUDENT LABOR:

Student Labor
Stipends

FY14 Budget/Salary Planner/FY14 Fringe Benefits Rate Schedule

UNIVERSITY SPONSORED

FUNDS PROGRAMS
17.25% 16.3%
17.25% 16.3%
33.25% 28.4%
33.25% 28.4%
33.25% 28.4%
33.25% 28.4%
33.25% 28.4%
33.25% 28.4%
29.00% 28.4%
17.25% 16.3%
17.25% 16.3%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
15.75% 14.8%
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
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