Business and Finance Division SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY **FY 2018 FRINGE BENEFIT RATES**

D / 2727	F I 2010 FRINGE DENEFIT RATES		
BANNER	DEGGETTER		SPONSORED
ACCOUNTS	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	FUNDS	PROGRAMS
601 31313 1	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	17.050/	1.5.207
601XXX	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL GROUP - PHYSICIANS	17.25%	16.3%
609000	FT Faculty UMG Cost Sharing	17.25%	16.3%
	SALARIES AT FULL TIME RATE:		
611XXX	Full-time Faculty - Regular Session	33.25%	28.4%
619000	FT Faculty Cost Sharing	33.25%	28.4%
631XXX	Administrative - Base Salary	33.25%	28.4%
641XXX	Full-time Staff - Regular (Hourly)	33.25%	28.4%
647XXX	Full-time Staff - Regular (Salaried)	33.25%	28.4%
649000	FT Staff Regular Cost Sharing	33.25%	28.4%
681XXX	Housestaff/Resident	29.00%	28.4%
	SALARIES AT PART TIME RATE:		
603000	UMG - PHYSICIANS - Supplemental Pay	17.25%	16.3%
608XXX	UMG – PHYSICIANS - Participation Fees	17.25%	16.3%
612000	Full-time Faculty - Summer Session	15.75%	14.8%
613XXX	Full-time Faculty - Supplemental Pay	15.75%	14.8%
618XXX	Full-time Faculty – Participation Fees	15.75%	14.8%
620XXX	Part-Time Faculty - Regular Session	15.75%	14.8%
621XXX	Part-Time Faculty - Regular Session	15.75%	14.8%
622000	Part-Time Faculty - Regular Session	15.75%	14.8%
623XXX	Part-Time Faculty - Supplemental Pay	15.75%	14.8%
628XXX	Part-Time Faculty – Supplemental Fay Part-Time Faculty – Participation Fees	15.75%	14.8%
638XXX	Administrative – Participation Fees	15.75%	14.8%
642000	Full-Time Staff – Overtime	15.75%	14.8%
643000	Full-Time Staff - Supplemental Pay	15.75%	14.8%
	**		
648000	Full-Time Staff – Participation Fees	15.75%	14.8%
651XXX	Part-Time Staff - Regular (Hourly)	15.75%	14.8%
657XXX	Part-Time Staff - Regular (Salaried)	15.75%	14.8%
652000	Part-Time Staff – Overtime	15.75%	14.8%
653000	Part-Time Staff - Supplemental Pay	15.75%	14.8%
654000	Part-Time Staff - Seasonal Help	15.75%	14.8%
658000	Part-Time Staff – Participation Fees	15.75%	14.8%
683000	Housestaff/Resident - Supplemental Pay	15.75%	14.8%
688XXX	Housestaff/Resident – Participation Fees	15.75%	14.8%
	STUDENT LABOR:		
66XXXX	Student Labor	N/A	N/A
67XXXX	Stipends	N/A	N/A
J, 1111111	r	1 1/ 1 1	1 V 1 1